PREPARED 2/02/26, 9:43:15
CITY OF ALAMOGORDO, NEW ME
PROGRAM OL122L

LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME
NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2026 BETWEEN: 01/01/26 TO 01/31/26
DEPT: ALL DEPARTMENTS

CLASS: ALL CLASSES
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BUSINESS NAME
BUSINESS ADDRESS

26-00025464

26-00025450

26-00025448

26-00025461

26-00025465

26-00025466

26-00025459

26-00025452

26-00025451

26-00025454

26-00025462

26-00025449

26-00025456

26-00025463

ACME AUTOMOTIVE
513 E CANAL ST B
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

1/29/26

AMIGOS MEXICAN FOOD
423 S WHITE SANDS BLVD A
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

1/02/26

BOWLD UP LLC
700 E FIRST ST 754
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

1/02/26

DELIGHT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS &¥#£1/28/26
2151 STARLIGHT CT A Lee
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000

GIOCOSO PIANO STUDIO 1/29/26
4095 CARLOTA DR

ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

GLOBUG 1/29/26

1102 E NINTH ST
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000

INFINITY SWEETS BAKEHOUSE & CApRgL/22/26
1010 N WHITE SANDS BLVD
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000

JUNKIN JACKS
3397 DAHLIA ST
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

1/05/26

JUSTIN'S LAWN CARE
900 INDIGO LOOP
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-7616

1/05/26

LEAFYSTUMP LLC
582 REYNOSA DR
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

1/08/26

NEW MEXICO ABSTRACT AND TITLE 1/28/26
1100 N NEW YORK AVE A
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

PAWSITIVELY TRANSFORMATIONAL.H” 1/02/26

1200 INDIANA AVE Health and
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000

PECOS VALLEY COUNSELING 1/14/26
1219 OREGON AVE B

ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

POKEMAN 603 1/28/26

438 YELLOWSTONE
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

AUTO MECHANIC SERVICES

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

MEDICAL SERVICES

INSTRUCTIONAL

RETAIL SALES

BAKERY

GARBAGE/REFUSE HAULER

LANDSCAPING/LAWNCARE

CRAFT SERVICES

ABSTRACT/TITLE

THERAPY

Weliness, Ine.

NEW

NEW

COUNSELING

RETAIL SALES

575-921-4187

575-571-5351

575-921-7355

915-633-4641

346-653-1047

575-488-1035

505-592-3220

575-921-9503

575-491-7972

808-861-3716

575-488-6628

575-208-6364

575-517-0391

603-631-4436
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26-00025460

26-00025457

26-00025455

26-00025458

SAGUARO DENTAL HYGIENE LLC
539 SAN SIMON DR
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

SAPPHIRE EPOCXY COATINGS, LLC
2314 FIFTEENTH ST
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000

SDI 6993 LLC
811 S WHITE SANDS BLVD
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-7247

TORRES LAWNCARE
2400 EDDY DR
ALAMOGORDO NM 88310

1/26/26

1/15/26

1/13/26

1/15/26

NEW

NEW

DENTAL SERVICES

CUSTOM WORKS

RESTAURANT

LANDSCAPING/LAWNCARE

575-214-7627

575-415-4414

575-524-8998

575-640-7052
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CITY OF ALAMOGORDO, NEW ME NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2026 BETWEEN: 01/01/26 TO 01/31/26
PROGRAM OL122L DEPT: ALL DEPARTMENTS CLASS: ALL CLASSES

-------------- NEW LICENSES ---------=---- ~=====-------- RNW LICENSES ----ccen==~-=-- m==m===----=-- TRN LICENSES -------------
AC: 18 AC: 0 AC: 0
PP: 0 PP: 0 PP: 0
IN: 0 IN: 1] IN: 0
VO: 0 vVO: 0 VO: 0
PG: 0 PG: 0 PG: 0
BR: 0 BR: 0 BR: 0
OB: 0 OB: [ OB: 0
uc: 0 uc: 0 uc: 0
LIC: 18 LIC: 0 LIC: 0



