

PREPARED 2/02/26, 9:43:15
CITY OF ALAMOGORDO, NEW ME
PROGRAM OL122L

LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME
NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2026 BETWEEN: 01/01/26 TO 01/31/26
DEPT: ALL DEPARTMENTS CLASS: ALL CLASSES

PAGE 1

LIC #	BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS	ISSUED	TYPE	CLASSIFICATION	BUS PHONE #
26-00025464	ACME AUTOMOTIVE 513 E CANAL ST B ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	1/29/26	NEW	AUTO MECHANIC SERVICES	575-921-4187
26-00025450	AMIGOS MEXICAN FOOD 423 S WHITE SANDS BLVD A ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	1/02/26	NEW	RESTAURANT	575-571-5351
26-00025448	BOWLD UP LLC 700 E FIRST ST 754 ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	1/02/26	NEW	RESTAURANT	575-921-7355
26-00025461	DELIGHT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 2151 STARLIGHT CT A ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000	5/1 1/28/26 LLC	NEW	MEDICAL SERVICES	915-633-4641
26-00025465	GIOCOSO PIANO STUDIO 4095 CARLOTA DR ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	1/29/26	NEW	INSTRUCTIONAL	346-653-1047
26-00025466	GLOBUG 1102 E NINTH ST ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000	1/29/26	NEW	RETAIL SALES	575-488-1035
26-00025459	INFINITY SWEETS BAKEHOUSE & CAFE 1010 N WHITE SANDS BLVD ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000	1/22/26	NEW	BAKERY	505-592-3220
26-00025452	JUNKIN JACKS 3397 DAHLIA ST ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	1/05/26	NEW	GARBAGE/REFUSE HAULER	575-921-9503
26-00025451	JUSTIN'S LAWN CARE 900 INDIGO LOOP ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-7616	1/05/26	NEW	LANDSCAPING/LAWNCARE	575-491-7972
26-00025454	LEAFYSTUMP LLC 582 REYNOSA DR ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	1/08/26	NEW	CRAFT SERVICES	808-861-3716
26-00025462	NEW MEXICO ABSTRACT AND TITLE 1100 N NEW YORK AVE A ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	1/28/26	NEW	ABSTRACT/TITLE	575-488-6628
26-00025449	PAWSITIVELY TRANSFORMATIONAL # 1200 INDIANA AVE ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000	1/02/26 Health and Wellness, Inc.	NEW	THERAPY	575-208-6364
26-00025456	PECOS VALLEY COUNSELING 1219 OREGON AVE B ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	1/14/26	NEW	COUNSELING	575-517-0391
26-00025463	POKEMAN 603 438 YELLOWSTONE ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	1/28/26	NEW	RETAIL SALES	603-631-4436

PREPARED 2/02/26, 9:43:15
CITY OF ALAMOGORDO, NEW ME
PROGRAM OL122L

LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME
NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2026 BETWEEN: 01/01/26 TO 01/31/26
DEPT: ALL DEPARTMENTS CLASS: ALL CLASSES

LIC #	BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS	ISSUED	TYPE	CLASSIFICATION	BUS PHONE #
26-00025460	SAGUARO DENTAL HYGIENE LLC 539 SAN SIMON DR ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	1/26/26	NEW	DENTAL SERVICES	575-214-7627
26-00025457	SAPPHIRE EPOXY COATINGS, LLC 2314 FIFTEENTH ST ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-0000	1/15/26	NEW	CUSTOM WORKS	575-415-4414
26-00025455	SDI 6993 LLC 811 S WHITE SANDS BLVD ALAMOGORDO NM 88310-7247	1/13/26	NEW	RESTAURANT	575-524-8998
26-00025458	TORRES LAWNCARE 2400 EDDY DR ALAMOGORDO NM 88310	1/15/26	NEW	LANDSCAPING/LAWNCARE	575-640-7052

PREPARED 2/02/26, 9:43:15
CITY OF ALAMOGORDO, NEW ME
PROGRAM OL122L

LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME
NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2026 BETWEEN: 01/01/26 TO 01/31/26
DEPT: ALL DEPARTMENTS CLASS: ALL CLASSES

GRAND TOTALS

-----	NEW LICENSES	-----	RNW LICENSES	-----	TRN LICENSES	-----
AC:	18	AC:	0	AC:	0	
PF:	0	PF:	0	PF:	0	
IN:	0	IN:	0	IN:	0	
VO:	0	VO:	0	VO:	0	
FG:	0	FG:	0	FG:	0	
BR:	0	BR:	0	BR:	0	
OB:	0	OB:	0	OB:	0	
UC:	0	UC:	0	UC:	0	
LIC:	18	LIC:	0	LIC:	0	